1251www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
2SExplosionproof Rotating Beacons
HAZARD•GARD® Series
Cl. I, Div. 1, Groups C, D
Cl. I, Zone 1 and 2, Group IIB
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Class III
UL and cUL Listed

S
1252 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
Ordering Information:
Step 1 - Order Rotating Beacon Type
Cat. # Voltage Lens Color NEMA Rating
Explosionproof Rotating Beacons
EXR301A/120 120V AC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301B/120 120V AC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301C/120 120V AC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301G/120 120V AC Green 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301M/120 120V AC Magenta 3R, 4X, Marine
EXR301R/120 120V AC Red 3R, 4X, Marine
Diode Polarized Explosionproof Rotating Beacons
EXDR301A/24 28 24–28V DC Amber 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDR301B/24 28 24–28V DC Blue 3R, 4X, Marine
EXDR301C/24 28 24–28V DC Clear 3R, 4X, Marine